W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric
S = Skirt
L = Leather
 B R A N DY  C O L L E C T I O N
randy2
Choose Your Back >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Cushion >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Brandy Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 5700-22W-F
Sofa with 2 Back Pillows,
2 Cushions, Warm Brown Finish,
in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency
(Fabric) or Comfort Down (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Warm Brown or Aged Gray
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
10/2021
5700 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 81 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
Choose 2 or 3 Backs
Choose 1, 2 or 3 Cushions
5795 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 88 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
Choose 2 or 3 Backs
Choose 1, 2 or 3 Cushions
5752 LAF One Arm Sofa
5753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 78 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs, 2 Cushions only
5761 Corner Chair
Overall: H 37 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 23 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs, 1 Cushion only
5708 Ottoman
Overall: H 18 W 24 D 18
5758 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall: H 18 W 32 D 27
5782 LAF One Arm Chaise
5783 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 37 W 41 D 64
Seating: H 18 W 37 D 48
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1 Back, 1 Cushion only
5762 LAF Corner Loveseat
5763 RAF Corner Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 81 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 60 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
3 Backs, 2 Cushions only
5712 LAF Chair
5713 RAF Chair
Overall: H 37 W 41 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 37 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1 Back, 1 Cushion only
5720 Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 62 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 54 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs
Choose 1 or 2 Cushions
5701 Chair
Overall: H 37 W 30 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 22 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
1 Back, 1 Cushion only
5764 Armless Chair
Overall: H 37 W 37 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 37 D 23
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 1 P21
1 Back, 1 Cushion only
5780 Wedge
Overall: H 37 W 64 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 45 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs, 1 Cushion only
5784 Armless Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 74 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 23
Seat Height: 19
Pillows: 2 P21
2 Backs, 2 Cushions only
5755 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 37 W 44 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 36 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
1 Back, 1 Cushion only
Drawings are 1/4” scale
1 = 1 Cushion
2 = 2 Backs
2 = 2 Cushions
3 = 3 Backs
3 = 3 Cushions
5712 LAF Chair
5761 Corner Chair
5753 RAF One Arm Sofa
King Hickory
Choose Your Back & Seat Cushions for Sofas & Loveseats
41”
40”
78”
63”
48” 48”
40” 40”
13”
118”
81”
40”
155”
64”
81”
40”
74”
41”
24”
41”
5762 LAF Corner Loveseat
5784 Armless Sofa
5783 RAF One Arm Chaise